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Grim’s Amazing D100 Tables

- 100 interesting sounding

BAuitable for fantasy style names for

ANY FANTASY females, for use with pretty
ROLE-PLAYING much all fantasy RPG game

GAME SYSTEM systems and settings in handy
D100 table format.
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Grinning Bkull Present

Grim’s Amazing D100 Tables

> Fantasy Names For Wom
For all Fantasy RPGs
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() 100 assorted fantasy inspired names for women
for use with any fantasy RPG game system & setting,
all in a handy D100 chart format for easy reference!

2016 © Grinning Skull Design Studios/Will Grundy
http://thegrinningskull.wordpress.com
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Eoreword

What's in a name? Plenty some might say, but what if you need to
quickly come up with a generic fantasy sounding name in your game?
Herein, you will find 100 fantasy inspired names for women for use with

pretty much most fantasy and Sci-fi RPG games.

These are appropriate for PCs, NPCs, first or last names, or anything

you may need a random, fantasy sounding name for!

Just roll on the D100 chart to randomise, or simply pick as you please.
If you are looking to expand your options and give a greater choice of
random naming for your game, you might consider our other booklet,
100 Fantasy names for men, or 100 anime inspired names, both are

available from our publisher page where you purchased this.

Enjoy!!
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Roll D100

1. Dandrilla
2. Perrgilian
3. Timberia
4. Shevita

5. Adrial

6. Teggia

7. Retinis

8. Quillica

9. Autina

10. Sherrish
11. Modrella
12. Heglia

13. Janisar
14. Rylandra
15. Verfina
16. Byniss
17.Yiri

18. Florabeth
19. Skenria
20. Ebrith

21. Katrial
22. Hermogina
23. Orpidia
24. Gwendolinus
25. Mercilena
26. Francellia
27. Nairron
28. Dellfran
29. Juinisis
30. Laerita
31. Harawhen
32. Thorsilla
33. Pennibeth

The most popular names for
girls during the 1880's were:
Mary, Anna, Elizabeth,
Margaret, Minnie, Emma,
Martha, Alice, Marie, Annig
and Sarah
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Roll D100

34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

Darlaren
Hyldet
Tarrien
Kloistanda
Lymphetra
Zetania
Ulimeena
Xerea

42. Albernia

43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.

Margolet
Sandiferon
Lilifur
Turinenda
Halifress
Daxinda
Thisilissa
Rhandara
Kuraiyan
Narri
Pyrie
Kallis
Caraziliss
Jharica
Belithen

58. Amectria

59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.

Taris
Dherrin
Brennic
Lelibren
Khormaris
Jurcantha
Embreneth
Uquitanis

The modern times have
certainly created some
downright peculiar girls
names, with Selebraty,
Omunique, Sha'Tonka
and Trany among them!




Roll D100

67. Oloxeen

68. Rhadandrix
69. Yuria

70. Wherry

/1. Tatyara

72. Vulturia

73. Eschta

74. Thindulis
75. Gherettia
76. Vorpione
77. Megred

78. Hellin

79. Equinny
80. Teferti

81. Bandiburr
82. Tectria

83. Piriteth

84. Kloministra
85. Zintha

86. Shalacon
87. Hominda That the average

88. Lyrossa )
29 Alamenth woman eats 2-3Kg

90. Rozarni of Lipstick during
91. Galda

92. Mechta her entire lifetime!
93. Tadisaine =

94. Cohthy
95. Astiana
96. Grefta
97. Pharini
98. Ellabin
99. Traxidel
100. Khurgia
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For more hobby and terrain tips, Grinning Bkull Miniatures
news and exclusives, and much more from the Grinning BKull,
please visit the website:

2 The GRINNING SKULL®
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Grinning Bkull Design Btudios presents:

Brim's Dungeons of Doom
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